



CHEF BOYARDEE Beef Ravioli

Product Last Saved Date:22 June 2017

Nutrition

12 Servings per container
Serving Size 1 cup (257g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 260

		% Daily
Total Fat	8 g	12%
Saturated Fat	3.5 g	18%
Trans Fat	0 g	

Cholesterol	25 mg	8%
Sodium	600 mg	25%

Total	30 g	10%	
Dietary Fiber	4 g	16%	
Total Sugars	6 g		
Includes	g	Added Sugars	%

Protein	16 g	
Vitamin D	mg	%
Calcium	mg	4%
Iron	mg	15%
Potassium	460 mg	13%

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
6414481080	734770	10064144810809	6 X 108 ONZ	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
CHEF BOYARDEE	Conagra Brands Inc	Pasta/Noodles – Ready to Eat (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
45.505 LBR	40.5 LBR	USA	No	Yes

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18.75 INH	12.625 INH	7.25 INH	0.993 FTQ	7x7	720 Days	50 FAH / 85 FAH

Ingredients :

Tomatoes (Tomato Puree, Water), Water, Enriched Wheat Macaroni Product with Fortified Protein made with Casein (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), Casein, Wheat Gluten, Nicotinic Acid, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Riboflavin, Reduced Iron), Ground Beef (No More than 15% Fat), Ground Beef (No More than 24% Fat), LESS THAN 2% OF: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Crackermeal (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Carrots, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Protein Concentrate and Caramel Color), Salt, Onions, Citric Acid, Flavorings, Caramel Coloring, Soybean Oil. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - NI
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - NI
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions :

Follow storage and usage instructions as printed on consumer packaging.

Benefits :

- #1 brand of canned pasta
- Low percentage of calories from fat
- Provides 2 meat/meat alternates and 3/8 cup of vegetable

Serving Suggestions :

Follow serving suggestions as printed on the packaging.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Please follow preparation instructions as printed on the consumer packaging.

More Information :